6000 Series Grade 1 Exit Devices24
6200 Series Narrow Stile Trims
Copyright © 2015-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
•	 Certified ANSI/BHMA A156.3, Grade 1.
•	 Trim through-bolts to exit device for
strength.
•	 1-3/4" (44mm) door standard. For doors
through 2-1/4" 	 (57mm) or shim-mounted
devices, specify on order.
•	 Dimensions:1-5/8" x 9-1/2" x 1/4" (41mm
x 241mm x 6mm)
•	 Cylinders not included.  See page 39-41
for cylinder options.
•	 Available with AR, AU, CR, JN, MO, PB,
PN, VI, HA lever designs. See page 17-18.
-	 Finishes: 605, 606, 613E, 629, 630
•	 Available with Reflections® lever designs.
See page 18.
-	 Finishes: 605, 606, 613E, 629, 630
•	 Trim ordering example: AU506F x 626 x
RHR.
•	 1-year limited warranty.
1. 09 function is Free Wheeling; Free Wheeling for 02 function achieved with single trim modification at
installation.
2.  Not recommended for use with vertical rod devices.
For 629 & 630 finishes the standard levers are plated to simulate stainless steel.
Applications
Nightlatch
Access by Key
Exit Only
Blank Plate
Nightlatch
Access by
Key
Classroom/
Storeroom
Cylinder
Controls Lever
Passage or
Dummy
Dummy
Trim
6200, 6210,
6220, 6250
121NL2 500F 501F2 506F1 508F1 509F
ANSI 03 01 03 08/09 14/02 02
500F series escutcheon Narrow Stile trim
480F series offset pull trim
•	 1-3/4" (44mm) door standard. For doors
through 2-1/4" (57mm) or shim-mounted
devices, specify on order.
•	 Plate Dimensions: 1-3/4" x L x 3/16"
(44mm x L x 5mm) L = Overall plate
length is 2-1/4" (57mm) longer than pull
dimension.
•	 Pull Dimensions:
•	 480F and 481F trim have a 7-1/4"
(184mm) pull length on centers which
through-bolts to exit device for strength.
•	 482F and 483F trim have a 9" (229mm)
pull length on centers and are not
through-bolted to allow pulls of different
lengths to be utilized.
•	 2-13/32" (61mm) projection.
•	 Cylinders not included. See page 39-41 for
cylinder options.
•	 Finishes: 605, 606, 613E, 629, 630
•	 Trim ordering example: 481F x 630 x LHR
•	 1-year limited warranty
*Not recommended for use with vertical rod exit devices.
For 626, 629 & 630 finishes the escutcheon is plated to simulate stainless steel.
Applications Cylinder Dummy Pull
Nightlatch Access by
Key
6200, 6210(F), 6220M(F), 6250(F) Rim
480F
482F
481F*
483F*
ANSI -- 02 03